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Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  1  PAYART DAMIEN  
36 START
53 1 3:00.301 1
96 1 [IN] 6:21.885 2

204 20:38.070 FINISH

  3  SEBASTIA Alexandre  
36 START
60 3 [IN] 3:26.635 1
89 3 5:46.199 2

109 3 7:25.731 3 1:39.532
121 3 9:04.544 4 1:38.813
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  4  REBUS Alain  
17 4 [IN] 
36 START
39 4 1:48.191 1
57 4 3:18.876 2 1:30.685
76 4 4:46.935 3 1:28.059
94 4 6:15.503 4 1:28.568

112 4 7:42.184 5 1:26.681
125 4 9:10.030 6 1:27.846
138 4 10:39.557 7 1:29.527
148 4 12:08.190 8 1:28.633
161 4 13:36.006 9 1:27.816
173 4 15:03.731 10 1:27.725
179 4 16:33.518 11 1:29.787
188 4 18:02.633 12 1:29.115
196 4 19:30.497 13 1:27.864
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  5  FOCQUE Pierre  
36 START

118 5 8:38.488 1
133 5 10:05.017 2 1:26.529
144 5 11:30.163 3 1:25.146
155 5 12:55.011 4 1:24.848
169 5 [IN] 14:52.516 5
199 5 19:48.381 6
204 20:38.070 FINISH
210 5 21:13.536 7 1:25.155

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

  7  PINAULT Thierry  
34 7 [IN] 
36 START
51 7 2:17.019 1
66 7 3:54.037 2 1:37.018
84 7 5:26.192 3 1:32.155

102 7 6:58.103 4 1:31.911
117 7 8:30.547 5 1:32.444
156 7 [IN] 12:57.926 6
171 7 14:59.787 7
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  8  GOULLANCOURT Julien  
31 8 [IN] 
36 START
48 8 2:13.131 1
63 8 3:45.543 2 1:32.412
81 8 5:17.101 3 1:31.558

100 8 6:47.389 4 1:30.288
166 8 [IN] 14:37.207 5
178 8 16:33.323 6
187 8 18:02.182 7 1:28.859
197 8 19:30.504 8 1:28.322
204 20:38.070 FINISH
208 8 20:56.368 9 1:25.864

  9  LARRAT Vincent  
24 9 [IN] 
36 START
52 9 2:22.193 1

127 9 [IN] 9:16.946 2
146 9 11:34.732 3
158 9 13:19.803 4 1:45.071
172 9 15:03.283 5 1:43.480
183 9 16:59.028 6 1:55.745
194 9 18:56.909 7 1:57.881
204 20:38.070 FINISH
205 9 20:39.778 8 1:42.869

  11  GERBER Philippe  
23 11 [IN] 
36 START
42 11 1:55.628 1
59 11 3:25.862 2 1:30.234
83 11 5:19.520 3 1:53.658
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101 11 6:47.471 4 1:27.951
115 11 8:13.865 5 1:26.394
128 11 9:41.250 6 1:27.385
142 11 11:08.487 7 1:27.237
152 11 12:34.604 8 1:26.117
168 11 [IN] 14:41.397 9
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  12  LOUVET Jean-Bernard  
26 12 [IN] 
36 START
45 12 2:10.902 1
64 12 3:46.552 2 1:35.650
82 12 5:19.347 3 1:32.795
99 12 6:47.245 4 1:27.898

134 12 [IN] 10:11.663 5
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  13  LARRAT Jacques  
27 13 [IN] 
36 START
46 13 2:12.546 1
68 13 3:57.303 2 1:44.757
87 13 5:40.283 3 1:42.980

108 13 7:24.846 4 1:44.563
123 13 9:07.162 5 1:42.316
170 13 [IN] 14:57.317 6
184 13 17:05.743 7
193 13 18:44.465 8 1:38.722
203 13 20:21.341 9 1:36.876
204 20:38.070 FINISH
213 13 21:59.071 10 1:37.730

  22  BROSSARD Olivier  
19 22 [IN] 
36 START
38 22 1:48.116 1
56 22 3:16.985 2 1:28.869
75 22 4:44.810 3 1:27.825
93 22 6:13.130 4 1:28.320

111 22 7:39.652 5 1:26.522
124 22 9:08.546 6 1:28.894
137 22 10:37.837 7 1:29.291
147 22 12:06.808 8 1:28.971
160 22 13:34.193 9 1:27.385
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  24  DUMONTEL Jean-Claude  
32 24 [IN] 
36 START
78 24 4:53.337 1

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

105 24 7:03.843 2 2:10.506
126 24 9:10.226 3 2:06.383
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  29  CARO Vincent  
13 29 [IN] 
35 29 [IN] 
36 START
85 29 5:26.253 1

113 29 [IN] 8:01.831 2
141 29 11:07.746 3
153 29 12:35.828 4 1:28.082
164 29 14:01.615 5 1:25.787
176 29 15:27.226 6 1:25.611
181 29 16:56.441 7 1:29.215
190 29 18:21.181 8 1:24.740
198 29 19:45.195 9 1:24.014
204 20:38.070 FINISH
209 29 21:12.365 10 1:27.170

  32  PETERSEN Poul V.  
20 32 [IN] 
36 START
37 32 1:47.892 1
55 32 3:14.364 2 1:26.472
74 32 4:38.877 3 1:24.513
91 32 6:03.268 4 1:24.391

110 32 7:29.194 5 1:25.926
120 32 8:56.353 6 1:27.159
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  34  VAYSSIE Cyril  
25 34 [IN] 
36 START
44 34 2:00.541 1
62 34 3:33.867 2 1:33.326
80 34 5:05.329 3 1:31.462
97 34 6:34.183 4 1:28.854

136 34 [IN] 10:29.387 5
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  35  VINUALES Emanuel  
36 START
54 35 3:00.645 1
73 35 4:32.709 2 1:32.064
90 35 5:56.707 3 1:23.998

106 35 7:20.138 4 1:23.431
119 35 8:41.125 5 1:20.987
132 35 10:01.243 6 1:20.118
151 35 [IN] 12:30.248 7
204 20:38.070 FINISH
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  40  LACOSTE Antoine  
22 40 [IN] 
36 START
40 40 1:53.440 1
58 40 3:22.582 2 1:29.142
77 40 4:47.581 3 1:24.999
92 40 6:12.458 4 1:24.877

145 40 [IN] 11:30.052 5
157 40 13:18.518 6
167 40 14:40.972 7 1:22.454
177 40 16:02.167 8 1:21.195
186 40 17:23.251 9 1:21.084
192 40 18:44.168 10 1:20.917
202 40 20:05.081 11 1:20.913
204 20:38.070 FINISH
211 40 21:25.786 12 1:20.705

  43  DEMUYS Ludovic  
18 43 [IN] 
36 START
41 43 1:54.830 1
61 43 3:30.669 2 1:35.839
79 43 5:03.947 3 1:33.278
98 43 6:37.804 4 1:33.857

114 43 8:09.896 5 1:32.092
130 43 9:41.499 6 1:31.603
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  46  PFEIFFER Willy  
28 46 [IN] 
36 START
49 46 2:15.853 1
67 46 3:54.510 2 1:38.657
86 46 5:29.746 3 1:35.236

104 46 7:03.806 4 1:34.060
135 46 [IN] 10:22.878 5
149 46 12:16.625 6
162 46 13:49.468 7 1:32.843
204 20:38.070 FINISH

  47  MARGGRAF Thomas  
29 47 [IN] 
36 START
50 47 2:16.564 1
70 47 4:00.319 2 1:43.755
88 47 5:44.690 3 1:44.371

107 47 7:24.501 4 1:39.811
122 47 9:05.200 5 1:40.699
139 47 10:43.603 6 1:38.403
150 47 12:19.633 7 1:36.030
163 47 13:52.316 8 1:32.683
174 47 15:23.827 9 1:31.511

Seq Num Heure Tour Temps

182 47 16:56.542 10 1:32.715
191 47 18:27.370 11 1:30.828
200 47 19:57.368 12 1:29.998
204 20:38.070 FINISH
212 47 21:26.081 13 1:28.713

  66  DEBUS Denis  
15 66 [IN] 
33 66 [IN] 
36 START
47 66 2:12.406 1
72 66 [IN] 4:21.188 2

103 66 7:01.242 3
116 66 8:28.978 4 1:27.736
131 66 9:53.539 5 1:24.561
143 66 11:17.313 6 1:23.774
154 66 12:40.269 7 1:22.956
165 66 14:02.230 8 1:21.961
175 66 15:25.212 9 1:22.982
180 66 16:48.710 10 1:23.498
189 66 18:09.666 11 1:20.956
195 66 19:30.329 12 1:20.663
204 20:38.070 FINISH
207 66 20:51.669 13 1:21.340

  90  RANOARIMANANA Kévin  
21 90 [IN] 
36 START
43 90 1:56.306 1
65 90 [IN] 3:52.798 2
95 90 6:15.490 3

204 20:38.070 FINISH

Sous réserve du contrôle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif


